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Description

201301140000
17810

01/14/2013
01:12:41

GREEN JOHN Defendant JUDGEMENTS LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

202105070002
28440

05/07/2021
11:52:18

GREEN JOHN Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

201807230002
60260

07/23/2018
10:40:38

GREEN JOHN Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

202105040002
21510

05/04/2021
11:49:49

GREEN JOHN Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK

202301040000
02740

01/04/2023
09:19:32

GREEN JOHN Defendant JUDGEMENTS LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

202404260001
22160

04/26/2024
11:29:34

GREEN JOHN Defendant JUDGEMENTS VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC


