Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= GREEN JOHN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/14/2013 01:12:41	GREEN JOHN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION						
202105070002 28440	05/07/2021 11:52:18	GREEN JOHN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC						
201807230002 60260	07/23/2018 10:40:38	GREEN JOHN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
202105040002 21510	05/04/2021 11:49:49	GREEN JOHN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK						
	01/04/2023 09:19:32	GREEN JOHN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION						
202404260001 22160	04/26/2024 11:29:34	GREEN JOHN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC						